
DELH! TECHNOLOGTCAL UNTVERSITY
(formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Shahbad Daulatpur, Bawana Road, Delhi-1.10042
(Store & Purchase Branch)

F. No.: DTU/SPl13l /2023-24 )loI Dated: I 1.09.2023

Delhi Technological U
below on GeM Portal

Tender Notice

nrversitv Invites Bids fbr procurement of various items as per details given
hrr s:ll or'.in/rnl. )

st
No

Department Item Description Qtr Bid/llr\ No. Bid
Submission
Date
t 8-09-2023

l8-09-2r)23

I Store &
Purchase

AMC for Sharp make
Photoco ier Machines

As per
bid

GEM|2023tB/392233s

2 Electronics &
Communicati
ons
Engineering

Function generator,
Digital Storage
Oscilloscope

As per
bid

GEM/2023/B.t39177t4

Electrical
Engineering

Microprocessor Kit 8085
with Interfacing Module

As per
bid

GEM12023tBt39t695t 20-09-2023

4 Electronics &
Communicati
ons
Engineering

Emitter Coupled
Di f ferential Amplifier
Kit & other kits

As per
bid

GEM|2023tBt39t6620 20-09-2(t23

) Electrical
Engineering

Table Top Digital
Multimeter

I GEM/2023/B.t39t7359 26-09-2023

6 Mechanical
Engineering

Experimental Steam
Turbine Rig

I GEM|2023tBt39t7444 26-09-2023

7 Applied
Physics

General heating and
cooling stage in
temperature range
78K to 873K

I GEW2023tBt39t7482 26-09-2023

ti Electrical
Engineering

Function Generator l5 GEM/2023/E.t3917874 26-09-2023

9 Computer
Centre

PE Router I GEM/2023tB./3920017 26-09-2023

l0 Computer
Centre

L2 Access Switch 8 GEM|2023/B/3922492 27-09-2023

4..V
Mafluresh Kr .lha

Section Officer (S&P)
Copy to:

I . PA to Registrar: For kind information of Registrar
2. Concemed HoDs
3. Head (CC) for uploading on University website
4. Guard File

)


